

Village Community Development District No.11 ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT FOR SERIES 2014 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS					
Jackson Villas					
Tax Bill					
Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
2015	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$16,622.64
2016	\$293.24	\$701.39	\$70.26	\$1,064.91	\$16,329.41
2017	\$303.60	\$691.69	\$70.33	\$1,065.62	\$16,025.80
2018	\$312.49	\$681.68	\$70.26	\$1,064.42	\$15,713.31
2019	\$322.86	\$671.35	\$70.25	\$1,064.46	\$15,390.40
2020	\$334.70	\$659.62	\$70.26	\$1,064.59	\$15,056.75
2021	\$348.03	\$646.39	\$70.27	\$1,064.70	\$14,707.72
2022	\$362.84	\$632.62	\$70.34	\$1,065.81	\$14,344.88
2023	\$376.17	\$618.30	\$70.27	\$1,064.75	\$13,968.71
2024	\$390.98	\$603.44	\$70.27	\$1,064.69	\$13,577.72
2025	\$407.27	\$587.46	\$70.28	\$1,065.03	\$13,170.45
2026	\$425.04	\$570.30	\$70.33	\$1,065.67	\$12,745.41
2027	\$442.82	\$552.40	\$70.33	\$1,065.54	\$12,302.59
2028	\$460.59	\$533.76	\$70.26	\$1,064.62	\$11,842.00
2029	\$479.84	\$514.37	\$70.25	\$1,064.46	\$11,362.16
2030	\$500.57	\$493.83	\$70.27	\$1,064.68	\$10,861.59
2031	\$522.79	\$472.09	\$70.30	\$1,065.18	\$10,338.80
2032	\$545.00	\$449.40	\$70.27	\$1,064.67	\$9,793.79
2033	\$568.70	\$425.73	\$70.27	\$1,064.70	\$9,225.09
2034	\$593.88	\$401.02	\$70.30	\$1,065.21	\$8,631.22
2035	\$620.54	\$374.44	\$70.31	\$1,065.29	\$8,010.68
2036	\$648.67	\$345.69	\$70.28	\$1,064.64	\$7,362.01
2037	\$678.29	\$316.03	\$70.26	\$1,064.59	\$6,683.71
2038	\$709.39	\$284.81	\$70.25	\$1,064.45	\$5,974.32
2039	\$741.98	\$252.15	\$70.25	\$1,064.38	\$5,232.34
2040	\$777.52	\$217.96	\$70.34	\$1,065.83	\$4,454.02
2041	\$813.06	\$182.17	\$70.33	\$1,065.56	\$3,641.76
2042	\$850.09	\$144.75	\$70.30	\$1,065.14	\$2,791.67
2043	\$888.59	\$105.63	\$70.26	\$1,064.48	\$1,903.07
2044	\$930.06	\$64.71	\$70.29	\$1,065.07	\$973.01
2045	\$973.01	\$21.89	\$70.30	\$1,065.21	(\$0.00)
Totals	\$16,622.64	\$13,217.28	\$2,108.60	\$31,948.50	

Total Principal	\$56,120,000
Total Net Interest	44,623,019
Total Admin.	7,118,886
Total Asses.	\$107,861,904

# acres plattd	7.97
net total asses. acres	498.29
# lots plattd	54
Total Asses. per Lot	31,949

Interest Rate 4.464%

\$0.00

Number of Payments  
Average Annual Assessment

30  
\$1,064.95